
 
Upcoming Sports Events (Spring 1 & Summer):  
 

Thursday 14th March EMBARK Dance Festival 
 

Tuesday 23rd April EYFS & KS1 Fundamentals  
 

Tuesday 23rd April  Y3&4 Mega Athletics  
 

Monday 29th April Y5&6 Kwik Cricket  
 

Monday 13th May Y3&4 Kwik Cricket 
 

Tuesday 21st May QEGS Dance Festival  
 

Monday 17th June Y3&4 Rounders  
 

Tuesday 18th June Primary Stars’ EYFS & KS1 Sports Day  
 

Tuesday 18th June Primary Stars’ Y3&4 Sports Day 
 

Monday 1st July  Y5&6 Rounders 
 

Friday 5th July  Longford Sports Day 
 

Wednesday 17th July Longford Games  
 

Thursday 18th July  Y6 Bikeability (all day) 
 

Friday 19th July  Y5 Bikeability (morning)  
 

 
     School/Trust Event     Primary Stars Event       QEGS Event  
 


